
From: Maggie Burleson <mburleson@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 1/18/2019 1:10:09 PM
To: Brian Haynes <brianhaynes@avlcouncil.com>,Esther Manheimer <esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com>,Gwen Wisler <gwenwisler@avlcouncil.com>,Julie Mayfield <juliemayfield@avlcouncil.com>,Keith Young <keithyoung@avlcouncil.com>,Sheneika Smith <sheneikasmith@avlcouncil.com>,Vijay Kapoor <vijaykapoor@avlcouncil.com>
Cc: Debra Campbell <dcampbell@ashevillenc.gov>,Cathy Ball <cball@ashevillenc.gov>,Peggy Rowe <prowe@ashevillenc.gov>,Sabrina Rockoff <srockoff@ashevillenc.gov>
Subject: City Council Agenda - January 22

The electronic agenda for the January 22, City Council formal meeting is now available by clicking on the link below.Â Â If you have any questions, please call the City Clerkâ€™s Office at 259-5601.Â 

Â 
http://www.ashevillenc.gov/council/meeting_agenda.htm
Â 
Â 
Thanks,
Maggie

-- 
Maggie Burleson, NCCMC, MMC
City Clerk
City of Asheville
PO Box 7148
Asheville, NC Â 28802
828-259-5601
mburleson@ashevillenc.gov
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